

## Letter of Intent A Promise for the Future

The Wood River Land Trust's Founder's Circle recognizes those who have made a commitment to permanence through a planned gift. By including the Wood River Land Trust in your estate plans, you support the mission of the Land Trust and ensure that this special place we call "home" is protected for generations to come.

In support of the Wood River Land Trust, I want to provide for future generations and to ensure the continuity of its important mission. Therefore, (check one below)

I ha	ave made provision by:  Amount optional, but appreciated		
	Making a Bequest in my Will or Trust  Naming the Wood River Land Trust as Beneficiary of a Life Inst  Naming the Wood River Land Trust as Beneficiary under an IF  Other		
	tter of Intent represents my commitment to the Wood River Landon and may be changed by me at any time.	d Trust. It does not represent a legal	
Name _			
	Please print		
Address	S		
Signatu	re	Date	
Check o	one below:		
	You may mention and/or print my name where it may serve as commitments.	an encouragement for others to make simi	laı
Please i ₋istings	indicate how you would like to be publicly acknowledged in the ':	Wood River Land Trust's Founder Circle	
	I wish to remain Anonymous		
-	ou leave a legacy for the Wood River Land trust, you are an impe e you to the Founder's Circle with this valued commitment. Tha		)
All gifts	to the Wood River Land Trust are tax deductible to the extent a	llowed by law. Tax ID#: 82-0474191	
Please i	return this form to: Wood River Land Trust, 119 East Bullion, Ha	ailey, ID 83333	

For more information, please contact: Courtney Jelaco, Director of Development at 208 788 3947 or

courtney@woodriverlandtrust.org